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Team \\OphardtTeam
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Nation Name

Club

Yob Hand Gender Seedingrank License Present

BRA ALAGOAS

BARBOSA Victoria

ARAUJO Eliane

ARAUJO Gessica

PARANA 2
OLIVERA Aline

OLIVEIRA Carminha

BARCELLOS Gabriela

MANICA Rudineia

SAO PAULO 1
SANTOS Karina

RONCATO Carolina

MELO Erika

VERAS Rayssa

3 Participants (3 present)

AL

BRA AL A
Associagdo
Atlética

Anthares

BRA AL
Associacéo
Atlética
Anthares

BRA AL
Associacéo
Atlética
Anthares

PR

BRA PR
Associagao
dos
Deficientes
Fisicos do
Parana

BRA PR A
Icarus Fencing

BRA PR C
Associacéo

dos

Deficientes
Fisicos do
Parana

BRA PR B
Associacéo

dos

Deficientes
Fisicos do
Parana

SP

BRA SP
Associagdo
Paradesportiva
de Integragéo
Nauru

BRA SP
Escola de
Esgrima Abel
Melian

BRA SP
Associacéo
Paradesportiva
de Integragéo
Nauru
BRAspClub A

Athletico
Paulistano

2002

1998

2000

1999

1990

1996

1975

1990

1987

2006

1996

2.40 yes

2.11 yes

2.19 yes
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1 Nations, 3 Participants (3 present)

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 21.04.2025 16:11 3/3

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

CBE Ry comrerapauMeico Q\, & espagolaser ST_RJX o7 OLIKK

depilacéo

BRASILEIRA
DE ESGRIMA



Epee female Senior
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Seeding points NationName

Club Genderpresent

1. 2011 2.0000 BRA PARANA 2 PR yes

2. 2019 1.0000 BRA SAO PAULO 1 SP yes

3. 2040 9.0000 BRA ALAGOAS AL yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
[2025] Brazil WAS Ranking A Epee female Senior
[2025] Brazil WAS Ranking B Epee female Senior
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518
DE

Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Epee female Senior
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Format OFFICIAL
Participants 3 Participants
1 Direct elimination Table of 4 with place 1-4
21.04. 08:00

3 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-4 A T4 21.04. 08:00

Final of 4

Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45

Time: 3 min
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2025] Brazil WAS Ranking A Epee female Senior
2 [2025] Brazil WAS Ranking B Epee female Senior
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Epee female Senior
Ophardt Team
A 21.04.2025 - 8:00 AM Team b

Sportevent

518
DE

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club S_eedmg Seeding Points
list rank
1 BRA PARANA 2 PR 3 11 2.0000
BRA SAO PAULO 1 SP 3 19 1.0000
3 BRA ALAGOAS AL 3 40 9.0000
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Epee female Senior \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent
Team
J|Place3/4 I | Semi-Final K | Final
1 PARANA?2 BRA
Piste Piste 1 Mon 08:50
4 *kk Bye *kk
ok Byg hik ‘ PARANA 2 BRA 43 ‘
ALAGOAS (3) BRA ‘ Piste 1 Mon 08:00 SAO PAULO 1 BRA| Va4 ‘
3 ALAGOAS BRA 35 R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA) / CASTRO Augusto (BRA)
2 |SAOPAULO1 BRA v
R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA) / CASTRO Augusto (BRA) / V: GOMES
Eduardo (BRA)
Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software:
CBE OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
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Epee female Senior
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Direct elimination

Semi-Final
08:00 | Piste 1 R: GUZENSKI Taylaine, BRA / CASTRO Augusto, BRA
SAO PAULO 1 45 35 ALAGOAS
RONCATO Carolina 5 5 4 4 ARAUJO Gessica
VERAS Rayssa 5 10 4 0 ARAUJO Eliane
SANTOS Karina 5 15 15 11 BARBOSA Victoria
RONCATO Carolina 5 20 16 1 ARAUJO Eliane
SANTOS Karina 2 22 25 9 ARAUJO Gessica
VERAS Rayssa 8 30 26 1 BARBOSA Victoria
SANTOS Karina 5 35 30 4 ARAUJO Eliane
RONCATO Carolina 5 40 33 3 BARBOSA Victoria
VERAS Rayssa 5 45 35 2 ARAUJO Gessica
Place 3/4
Final
08:50 | Piste 1 R: GUZENSKI Taylaine, BRA / CASTRO Augusto, BRA
SAO PAULO 1 44 43 PARANA 2
VERAS Rayssa 5 5 1 1 OLIVERA Aline
SANTOS Karina 0 5 10 9 OLIVEIRA Carminha
RONCATO Carolina 8 13 15 5 MANICA Rudineia
SANTOS Karina 3 16 20 5 OLIVERA Aline
VERAS Rayssa 9 25 22 2 MANICA Rudineia
RONCATO Carolina 4 29 28 6 OLIVEIRA Carminha
SANTOS Karina 3 32 35 7 MANICA Rudineia
RONCATO Carolina 8 40 38 3 OLIVERA Aline
VERAS Rayssa 4 44 43 5 OLIVEIRA Carminha
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Epee female Senior
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Final placement

OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 BRA SAO PAULO 1 SP
SANTOS Karina BRA SP Associacao Paradesportiva de Integragcdo Nauru 1990
RONCATO Carolina BRA SP Escola de Esgrima Abel Melian 1987
MELO Erika BRA SP Associacao Paradesportiva de Integracao Nauru 2006
VERAS Rayssa BRA sp Club Athletico Paulistano 1996
2 BRA PARANA 2 PR
OLIVERA Aline BRA PR Associacéo dos Deficientes Fisicos do Parana 1999
OLIVEIRA Carminha BRA PR Icarus Fencing 1990
BARCELLOS Gabriela BRA PR Associacdo dos Deficientes Fisicos do Parana 1996
MANICA Rudineia BRA PR Associacéo dos Deficientes Fisicos do Parana 1975
3 BRA ALAGOAS AL
BARBOSA Victoria BRA AL Associacao Atlética Anthares 2002
ARAUJO Eliane BRA AL Associacao Atlética Anthares 1998
ARAUJO Gessica BRA AL Associacao Atlética Anthares 2000
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Epee female Senior
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName

T4 P3 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA CASTRO Augusto 1 1 2 |0 |0
B B B ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0
B B B ASSIS Gabriel 0 0 0
B B B BINDI Ricardo 0 0 0
B B GUZENSKI Taylaine 1 1 2 0 0
B B MELIAN Abel 0 0 0
B B B VASQUES Gabriel 0 0 0
B B B GOMES Eduardo 0/1 0 1 0
8 Referees
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Epee female Senior
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA SAO PAULO 1 SP
SANTOS Karina SP Associagéo Paradesportiva de Integracdo Nauru 1990
RONCATO Carolina SP Escola de Esgrima Abel Melian 1987
MELO Erika SP Associacdo Paradesportiva de Integracao Nauru 2006
VERAS Rayssa sp Club Athletico Paulistano 1996
Silver BRA PARANA 2 PR
OLIVERA Aline PR Associacéo dos Deficientes Fisicos do Parana 1999
OLIVEIRA Carminha PR Icarus Fencing 1990
BARCELLQOS Gabriela PR Associacéo dos Deficientes Fisicos do Parana 1996
MANICA Rudineia PR Associacéo dos Deficientes Fisicos do Parana 1975
Bronze BRA ALAGOAS AL
BARBOSA Victoria AL Associacéo Atlética Anthares 2002
ARAUJO Eliane AL Associacao Atlética Anthares 1998
ARAUJO Gessica AL Associagao Atlética Anthares 2000
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